THE ART OF CONNECTION
inserti
M8 - M12
M8 - M12
chassis
inserti
M8 - M12
M8 - M12
chassis
This document is property of TEKNEL S.r.l.
TEKNEL reservs the right to change the specifications without any notice
1
1 2
Model Numbering
System
SERIES
CHASSIS
TYPE
F = FEMALE
M = MALE
N  = NORMAL
S  = SPECIAL
W = WITHOUT NUT
POLES
03 = 3 POLES
04 = 4 POLES
05 = 5 POLES
TL C 08 F 03 N B C 00
SIZE
08 = M8
12 = M12
DRAWING
NUMBER
C = CRIMPING
S = SOLDERING
B = CONTACTS WITH WIRES
C = PRINTED CIRCUIT CONTACTS
22
This document is property of TEKNEL S.r.l.
TEKNEL reservs the right to change the specifications without any notice
Inserto M8 maschio 3/4 poli per CS
Male M8 chassis 3/4 poles for PCB
7
8
2.1
5.1
12.1
19.5
Ø
0.
7
Ø
7.
85
Ø
10
3.5
3.5
2.25
23
Technical specifications:
Norm reference
Poles
Locking system
IP grade
Working temperature
Nominal current
Working tension
Dielectric test
Insulation resistance
Contact resistance
	 IEC 60947-5-2
	 3
	 Thread nut
	 Connected - IP 68
	 -25° C / +90° C
	 4A
	 75 V ac
	 500 V dc
	 > = 10 GΩ
	 < = 5 mΩ